附件2

社会保险业务档案归档交接单
	立卷部门：

	序号
	保管
期限
	档案类别
	案卷题名
	案卷号
	件数
	页数

	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	11
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	备注：

	移交部门
	接收部门

	经办人：                    
	经办人：

	复核人：
	复核人：

	部门（章）:                  
	部门（章）:

	                年   月   日
	                年   月   日


